2026.7
Power Relays ( Over 2 A )
HE-S RELAYS
SC Type
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ASCTB479E   202607Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2026
FEATURES

• " Initial " means the condition of products at the time of delivery.
TYPES
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
Contact specifications
5: SC type ( High SCCR )
Rated coil voltage ( DC )
1: 12 V
2: 24 V
Contact arrangement/Operating function
3: 2 Form A Single side stable
4: 2 Form A 1 Form B Single side stable
Terminals shape
9: PC board terminal
AHES 95
■ PC board terminal
Contact arrangement Rated coil voltage Part No.
Standard packing
Inner carton Outer carton
2 Form A
( 2a )
12 V DC AHES3591
25 pcs. 100 pcs.
24 V DC AHES3592
2 Form A 1 Form B
( 2a1b )
12 V DC AHES4591
24 V DC AHES4592
Rated coil
voltage
Operate voltage*1
( at 20 ℃ )